  Safe Zone Hazardous Zones
PulseCAP10 is a Smart fuel level sensor, was invented &
manufacrured since 2010, up to now there have been 50000 pieces of
sensor delivered to Vietnam, Malaysia, Singapore, Phillipines,
Indonesia, India, Mexico, USA... PulseCAP10 fuel level sensor utilitizes
the unique digital capacitance measuring technique of Daviteq, deliver
high accuracy measurement and stability. It has multiple outputs, can
work with many kind of GPS devices in over the world.

info@daviteq.com www.iot.daviteq.com Updated date: Oct-10-2024Created date: Dec-21-2022 | 3/4
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTIONS
CAP10A0700FULL
Fuel level sensor PulseCAP10, 3-way connector, factory calibrated by standard Diesel, L = 700mm, Output
1∼5VDC, with accessories and 7m cable, for transportation
CAP10A1000FULL
Fuel level sensor PulseCAP10, 3-way connector, factory calibrated by standard Diesel, L = 1000mm, Output
1∼5VDC, with accessories and 7m cable, for transportation
CAP10A1200FULL
Fuel level sensor PulseCAP10, 3-way connector, factory calibrated by standard Diesel, L = 1200mm, Output
1∼5VDC, with accessories and 7m cable, for transportation
CAP10S20700FULL
Fuel level sensor PulseCAP10, 3-way connector, factory calibrated by standard Diesel, L = 700mm, Output
Serial S2, with accessories and 7m cable, for transportation
CAP10S21000FULL
Fuel level sensor PulseCAP10, 3-way connector, factory calibrated by standard Diesel, L = 1000mm, Output
Serial S2, with accessories and 7m cable, for transportation
CAP10S21200FULL
Fuel level sensor PulseCAP10, 3-way connector, factory calibrated by standard Diesel, L = 1200mm, Output
Serial S2, with accessories and 7m cable, for transportation
**ACCESSORIES** undefined
CAP10V3CABLE7M 7m shielded signal cable with 3-way Molex connector, for CAP10 Version 3.X and later
CAP10V3CABLE14M 14m shielded signal cable with 3-way Molex connector, for CAP10 Version 3.X and later
CAP10V3CABLE21M 21m shielded signal cable with 3-way Molex connector, for CAP10 Version 3.X and later
CAP10PROTECTSET CAP10 protection cover set
CAP10PARTSKIT CAP10 parts kit
CAP10INSUFLANGE CAP10 plastic flange
CAP10HOUSCOVER CAP10 housing protection cover
CAP10CNTCOVER CAP10 connector protection cover
CAP10FOOTER-001 CAP10 filtered footer
CM-CAP10LOWERGASKET2 CAP10 rubber gasket
CAP10BLINDCAP CAP10 blind cap
CAP10 Fuel Level Sensor for Vehicle
DAVITEQ TECHNOLOGIES INC
Ho Chi Minh City, VN | Koblenz, DE | Melbourne, AU | Zurich, CH
+84.28.6268.2523 / 6268.2524